Tue Jan 7, 2025

Where: Bottle Tree Productions
Calendar: Musical Theatre Performance Class Schedule
Created by: Anne Marie Mortensen

Thu Jan 9, 2025

Where: Bottle Tree Productions
Calendar: Musical Theatre Performance Class Schedule
Created by: Anne Marie Mortensen

Sun Jan 12, 2025

Where: Bottle Tree Productions, 130 Clergy St E, Kingston, ON K7K 3S5, Canada
Calendar: Musical Theatre Performance Class Schedule
Created by: Anne Marie Mortensen

Tue Jan 14, 2025

Where: Bottle Tree Productions
Calendar: Musical Theatre Performance Class Schedule
Created by: Anne Marie Mortensen

Thu Jan 16, 2025

Where: Bottle Tree Productions
Calendar: Musical Theatre Performance Class Schedule
Created by: Anne Marie Mortensen

Sun Jan 19, 2025

Where: Bottle Tree Productions, 130 Clergy St E, Kingston, ON K7K 3S5, Canada
Calendar: Musical Theatre Performance Class Schedule
Created by: Anne Marie Mortensen

Tue Jan 21, 2025

Where: Bottle Tree Productions
Calendar: Musical Theatre Performance Class Schedule
Created by: Anne Marie Mortensen

Thu Jan 23, 2025

Where: Bottle Tree Productions
Calendar: Musical Theatre Performance Class Schedule
Created by: Anne Marie Mortensen

Sun Jan 26, 2025

Where: Bottle Tree Productions, 130 Clergy St E, Kingston, ON K7K 3S5, Canada
Calendar: Musical Theatre Performance Class Schedule
Created by: Anne Marie Mortensen



Tue Jan 28, 2025

Where: Bottle Tree Productions
Calendar: Musical Theatre Performance Class Schedule
Created by: Anne Marie Mortensen

Thu Jan 30, 2025

Where: Bottle Tree Productions
Calendar: Musical Theatre Performance Class Schedule
Created by: Anne Marie Mortensen

Sun Feb 2, 2025

Where: Bottle Tree Productions, 130 Clergy St E, Kingston, ON K7K 3S5, Canada
Calendar: Musical Theatre Performance Class Schedule
Created by: Anne Marie Mortensen

Tue Feb 4, 2025

Where: Bottle Tree Productions
Calendar: Musical Theatre Performance Class Schedule
Created by: Anne Marie Mortensen

Thu Feb 6, 2025

Where: Bottle Tree Productions
Calendar: Musical Theatre Performance Class Schedule
Created by: Anne Marie Mortensen

Sun Feb 9, 2025

Where: Bottle Tree Productions, 130 Clergy St E, Kingston, ON K7K 3S5, Canada
Calendar: Musical Theatre Performance Class Schedule
Created by: Anne Marie Mortensen

Tue Feb 11, 2025

Where: Bottle Tree Productions
Calendar: Musical Theatre Performance Class Schedule
Created by: Anne Marie Mortensen

Thu Feb 13, 2025

Where: Bottle Tree Productions
Calendar: Musical Theatre Performance Class Schedule
Created by: Anne Marie Mortensen

Sun Feb 16, 2025

Sun Feb 16, 2025

Where: Bottle Tree Productions, 130 Clergy St E, Kingston, ON K7K 3S5, Canada
Calendar: Musical Theatre Performance Class Schedule
Created by: Anne Marie Mortensen



Tue Feb 18, 2025

Where: Bottle Tree Productions
Calendar: Musical Theatre Performance Class Schedule
Created by: Anne Marie Mortensen

Thu Feb 20, 2025

Where: Bottle Tree Productions
Calendar: Musical Theatre Performance Class Schedule
Created by: Anne Marie Mortensen

Sun Feb 23, 2025

Where: Bottle Tree Productions, 130 Clergy St E, Kingston, ON K7K 3S5, Canada
Calendar: Musical Theatre Performance Class Schedule
Created by: Anne Marie Mortensen

Tue Feb 25, 2025

Where: Bottle Tree Productions
Calendar: Musical Theatre Performance Class Schedule
Created by: Anne Marie Mortensen

Thu Feb 27, 2025

Where: Bottle Tree Productions
Calendar: Musical Theatre Performance Class Schedule
Created by: Anne Marie Mortensen

Sun Mar 2, 2025

Where: Bottle Tree Productions, 130 Clergy St E, Kingston, ON K7K 3S5, Canada
Calendar: Musical Theatre Performance Class Schedule
Created by: Anne Marie Mortensen

Tue Mar 4, 2025

Where: Bottle Tree Productions
Calendar: Musical Theatre Performance Class Schedule
Created by: Anne Marie Mortensen

Thu Mar 6, 2025

Where: Bottle Tree Productions
Calendar: Musical Theatre Performance Class Schedule
Created by: Anne Marie Mortensen

Sun Mar 9, 2025

Sun Mar 9, 2025

Where: Bottle Tree Productions, 130 Clergy St E, Kingston, ON K7K 3S5, Canada
Calendar: Musical Theatre Performance Class Schedule
Created by: Anne Marie Mortensen



Tue Mar 11, 2025

Tue Mar 11, 2025

Where: Bottle Tree Productions
Calendar: Musical Theatre Performance Class Schedule
Created by: Anne Marie Mortensen

Thu Mar 13, 2025

Thu Mar 13, 2025

Where: Bottle Tree Productions
Calendar: Musical Theatre Performance Class Schedule
Created by: Anne Marie Mortensen

Sun Mar 16, 2025

Sun Mar 16, 2025

Where: Bottle Tree Productions, 130 Clergy St E, Kingston, ON K7K 3S5, Canada
Calendar: Musical Theatre Performance Class Schedule
Created by: Anne Marie Mortensen

Tue Mar 18, 2025

Where: Bottle Tree Productions
Calendar: Musical Theatre Performance Class Schedule
Created by: Anne Marie Mortensen

Thu Mar 20, 2025

Where: Bottle Tree Productions
Calendar: Musical Theatre Performance Class Schedule
Created by: Anne Marie Mortensen

Sun Mar 23, 2025

Where: Bottle Tree Productions, 130 Clergy St E, Kingston, ON K7K 3S5, Canada
Calendar: Musical Theatre Performance Class Schedule
Created by: Anne Marie Mortensen

Tue Mar 25, 2025

Where: Bottle Tree Productions
Calendar: Musical Theatre Performance Class Schedule
Created by: Anne Marie Mortensen

Thu Mar 27, 2025

Where: Bottle Tree Productions
Calendar: Musical Theatre Performance Class Schedule
Created by: Anne Marie Mortensen



Sun Mar 30, 2025

Where: Bottle Tree Productions, 130 Clergy St E, Kingston, ON K7K 3S5, Canada
Calendar: Musical Theatre Performance Class Schedule
Created by: Anne Marie Mortensen

Tue Apr 1, 2025

Where: Bottle Tree Productions
Calendar: Musical Theatre Performance Class Schedule
Created by: Anne Marie Mortensen

Thu Apr 3, 2025

Where: Bottle Tree Productions
Calendar: Musical Theatre Performance Class Schedule
Created by: Anne Marie Mortensen

Sun Apr 6, 2025

Where: Bottle Tree Productions, 130 Clergy St E, Kingston, ON K7K 3S5, Canada
Calendar: Musical Theatre Performance Class Schedule
Created by: Anne Marie Mortensen

Tue Apr 8, 2025

Where: Bottle Tree Productions
Calendar: Musical Theatre Performance Class Schedule
Created by: Anne Marie Mortensen

Thu Apr 10, 2025

Where: Bottle Tree Productions
Calendar: Musical Theatre Performance Class Schedule
Created by: Anne Marie Mortensen

Sun Apr 13, 2025

Where: Bottle Tree Productions, 130 Clergy St E, Kingston, ON K7K 3S5, Canada
Calendar: Musical Theatre Performance Class Schedule
Created by: Anne Marie Mortensen

Tue Apr 15, 2025

Where: Bottle Tree Productions
Calendar: Musical Theatre Performance Class Schedule
Created by: Anne Marie Mortensen

Thu Apr 17, 2025

Where: Bottle Tree Productions
Calendar: Musical Theatre Performance Class Schedule
Created by: Anne Marie Mortensen



Sun Apr 20, 2025

Sun Apr 20, 2025

Where: Bottle Tree Productions, 130 Clergy St E, Kingston, ON K7K 3S5, Canada
Calendar: Musical Theatre Performance Class Schedule
Created by: Anne Marie Mortensen

Tue Apr 22, 2025

Where: Bottle Tree Productions
Calendar: Musical Theatre Performance Class Schedule
Created by: Anne Marie Mortensen

Thu Apr 24, 2025

Where: Bottle Tree Productions
Calendar: Musical Theatre Performance Class Schedule
Created by: Anne Marie Mortensen

Fri Apr 25, 2025

Where: Bottle Tree Productions, 130 Clergy St E, Kingston, ON K7K 3S5, Canada
Calendar: Musical Theatre Performance Class Schedule
Created by: Anne Marie Mortensen

Sat Apr 26, 2025

Where: Bottle Tree Productions
Calendar: Musical Theatre Performance Class Schedule
Created by: Anne Marie Mortensen

Sun Apr 27, 2025

Sun Apr 27, 2025

Calendar: Musical Theatre Performance Class Schedule
Created by: Anne Marie Mortensen

Mon Apr 28, 2025

Where: Bottle Tree Productions, 130 Clergy St E, Kingston, ON K7K 3S5, Canada
Calendar: Musical Theatre Performance Class Schedule
Created by: Anne Marie Mortensen

Tue Apr 29, 2025

Where: Bottle Tree Productions, 130 Clergy St E, Kingston, ON K7K 3S5, Canada
Calendar: Musical Theatre Performance Class Schedule
Created by: Anne Marie Mortensen

Wed Apr 30, 2025

Where: Bottle Tree Productions, 130 Clergy St E, Kingston, ON K7K 3S5, Canada
Calendar: Musical Theatre Performance Class Schedule
Created by: Anne Marie Mortensen



Thu May 1, 2025

Where: Bottle Tree Productions, 130 Clergy St E, Kingston, ON K7K 3S5, Canada
Calendar: Musical Theatre Performance Class Schedule
Created by: Anne Marie Mortensen

Fri May 2, 2025

Where: Bottle Tree Productions, 130 Clergy St E, Kingston, ON K7K 3S5, Canada
Calendar: Musical Theatre Performance Class Schedule
Created by: Anne Marie Mortensen

Sat May 3, 2025

Calendar: Musical Theatre Performance Class Schedule
Created by: Anne Marie Mortensen

Where: Bottle Tree Productions, 130 Clergy St E, Kingston, ON K7K 3S5, Canada
Calendar: Musical Theatre Performance Class Schedule
Created by: Anne Marie Mortensen

Sun May 4, 2025

Calendar: Musical Theatre Performance Class Schedule
Created by: Anne Marie Mortensen

Tue May 6, 2025

Tue May 6, 2025 - Wed May 7, 2025

Calendar: Musical Theatre Performance Class Schedule
Created by: Anne Marie Mortensen

Wed May 7, 2025

Tue May 6, 2025 - Wed May 7, 2025

Calendar: Musical Theatre Performance Class Schedule
Created by: Anne Marie Mortensen

Thu May 8, 2025

Where: Bottle Tree Productions, 130 Clergy St E, Kingston, ON K7K 3S5, Canada
Calendar: Musical Theatre Performance Class Schedule
Created by: Anne Marie Mortensen

Fri May 9, 2025

Where: Bottle Tree Productions, 130 Clergy St E, Kingston, ON K7K 3S5, Canada
Calendar: Musical Theatre Performance Class Schedule
Created by: Anne Marie Mortensen

Sat May 10, 2025

Calendar: Musical Theatre Performance Class Schedule
Created by: Anne Marie Mortensen



Where: Bottle Tree Productions, 130 Clergy St E, Kingston, ON K7K 3S5, Canada
Calendar: Musical Theatre Performance Class Schedule
Created by: Anne Marie Mortensen

Sun May 11, 2025

Calendar: Musical Theatre Performance Class Schedule
Created by: Anne Marie Mortensen



